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POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA  POWIERZCHNIA BALKONU
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LOKAL  PIĘTRO

RZUT KONDYGNACJI

PLAN OSIEDLA
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PRZEDPOKÓJ
SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH. 
POKÓJ 
ŁAZIENKA

���

���

���

���

������

 328  275 

 3
89

 
 3

00
 

 112  163 

 3
00

 

 246 

 1
80

 
 5

09
 

TUREK


